Acer
Acer Extensa E210 Consumer - Micro tower - 1 x Sempron 3800+ - RAM 512 MB - HDD 1 x 160 GB - DVD-RW - Radeon X1200 - Gigabit
Ethernet - Vista Home Basic - Monitor : none
Marketing description is not available.
Product Description Acer Extensa E210 Consumer - Sempron 3800+
Type Personal computer
Form Factor Micro tower
Dimensions (WxDxH) 18 cm x 44.2 cm x 36.7 cm

Graphics Processor / Vendor ATI Radeon X1200
Type Sound card - integrated
Type Keyboard
Networking Network adapter - integrated
Data Link Protocol Ethernet, Fast Ethernet, Gigabit Ethernet
Remote Management Protocol DMI 2.0
Compliant Standards WfM 2.0
Expansion Bays Total (Free)
2 ( 1 ) x front accessible - 5.25" x 1/2H
2 ( 2 ) x front accessible - 3.5" x 1/3H
4 ( 3 ) x internal - 3.5" x 1/3H
Expansion Slots Total (Free)
1 ( 0 ) x processor
4 memory - DIMM 240-pin
2 ( 2 ) x PCI
1 ( 1 ) x PCI Express x16
1 ( 1 ) x PCI Express x1
1 x parallel - IEEE 1284 (EPP/ECP) - 25 pin D-Sub (DB-25)
System Service &amp; Support
* Computer 2000 is not responsible for any errors in the documentation of products
Miscellaneous
Power
Operating System / Software
Manufacturer Warranty
Interfaces
1 x mouse - generic - 6 pin mini-DIN (PS/2 style)
1 x keyboard - generic - 6 pin mini-DIN (PS/2 style)
8 x Hi-Speed USB - 4 PIN USB Type A ( 4 in front )
1 x display / video - VGA - 15 pin HD D-Sub (HD-15)
1 x audio - line-out/line-in - mini-phone 3.5mm
1 x network - Ethernet 10Base-T/100Base-TX/1000Base-TX - RJ-45
Compliant Standards CE, NEMKO, FCC, ETL
Device Type Power supply
Power Provided 250 Watt
OS Provided Microsoft Windows Vista Home Basic
Software Cyberlink PowerDVD , NTI CD-Maker Gold Edition, Adobe Reader, Acer LANScope Lite, Acer Empowering
Technology Lite